
Unit Bid                
Price

Extended 
Price

Unit Bid                
Price

Extended 
Price

Cold Water Dispenser rental per Month                  2100  $            3.99  $     8,379.00  $          21.54  $   45,234.00 
5 Gallon Drinking Water 11200  $            5.25  $   58,800.00  $            4.75  $   53,200.00 
4.25 oz Cone Cups, 200 per sleeve 30  $            3.99  $        119.70  $            7.97  $        239.10 
9 oz. Clear Plastic Cups, 50 per sleeve 2100  $            3.99  $     8,379.00  $            5.20  $   10,920.00 
10 oz. Paper Cups, 50 per sleeve 120  $            3.99  $        478.80  $            6.91  $        829.20 
8 oz Spring Bottled Water, per case of 48
For Commissioner's Court Use Only

25  $          10.99  $        274.75  $          12.49  $        312.25 

Hot & Cold Water Dispenser rental per Month            240  $            4.99  $     1,197.60  $          29.75  $     7,140.00 

 $   77,628.85  $ 117,874.55 

Fort Bend County Tabulation
B23-034

Term Contract for Bottled Drinking Water

Term: April 1, 2023 through March 31, 2024

Recommended: ReadyRefresh

DS Services of America, Inc. - Disqualified: Due to not providing sufficient references

Description Estimated 
Annual 

Quantity

The 3C Companies

Grand Total:

ReadyRefresh

33K

03-30-2023 Original (E) sent to Olivia Rios, Purchasing dept.





































28 March 23

28th March 23

























































Controlling
Name of Interested Party

4
Nature of interest

City, State, Country (place of business)
Intermediary

(check applicable)

CERTIFICATE OF INTERESTED PARTIES 1295FORM
1 of 1

1

OFFICE USE ONLY

2 02/21/2023

Complete Nos. 1 - 4 and 6 if there are interested parties.
Complete Nos. 1, 2, 3, 5, and 6 if there are no interested parties.

Name of business entity filing form, and the city, state and country of the business entity's place
of business.
BlueTriton Brands Inc.
Stamford, CT United States
Name of governmental entity or state agency that is a party to the contract for which the form is
being filed.

Provide the identification number used by the governmental entity or state agency to track or identify the contract, and provide a
description of the services, goods, or other property to be provided under the contract.

3

Fort bend County

Bottled Drinking Water
B23-034

2023-986066

03/28/2023

Date Filed:

Date Acknowledged:

Certificate Number:

CERTIFICATION OF FILING

6

Signature of authorized agent of contracting business entity

My name is _______________________________________________________________,

UNSWORN DECLARATION

Check only if there is NO Interested Party.5
X

My address is _______________________________________________, _______________________,

and my date of birth is _______________________.

Executed in ________________________________________County,

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

(street) (state) (zip code) (country)

(year)(month)

 _______, ______________, _________.

State of ________________, on the _____day of ___________, 20_____.

(city)

(Declarant)

Version V3.5.1.3ac88bc0www.ethics.state.tx.usForms provided by Texas Ethics Commission


	B23-034.Tabulation for CC.pdf
	Sheet1




